December

12/1-2
12/5
12/16

12/18

12/7-12/29
12/1-12/22
12/1-12/22
12/2-12/23
12/1-12/22

1/14-2/25
1/22-2/26
1/25-3/1
1/23-2/27
1/22-2/26
1/25-3/1
1/14-2/25
1/3-2/14

Open

12/4
12/10
Open

12/4-1/22
12/6
12/13

12/8
1/22
2/21/19
4/10/19

Town of Munster
Department of Parks and Recreation
December, 2018 Calendar

Events

Holiday Arts & Crafts Fair
Rock Along with Santa
Swim with Santa

Youth Education
"Tween Time" Holiday Minute to Win It

Youth Sports

@ Midwest Training & Ice:
Beginner Pre-Hockey
Beginner Learn to Skate
Pre-Alpha Beginner Skate
Parkour

Trampoline

Adult/Tot Sports
Basketball Clinic 101
Basketball Clinic 201
Gridiron Flag Football
Lil' Dribblers

Pee Wee Soccer
Sports & More

Wado Ki Karate

Adults

Private computer Lessons with Ruth
iPad 101

CPR Certification

Online Learning Courses & Certificates

Keen-Agers

Chair Yoga
Holiday Luncheon
Mary Todd Lincoln

Day Trips

Lawry's & Chicago Christmas & Zoo lights
Four Winds Casino

"Gentleman's Guide to Love & Murder"
"Mamma Mia!" at Drury Lane



